110000	$\underline{\mathcal{N}}$
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	200215145732
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/14/1101024005 **43.75
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 JAN - 9 PH DE 10 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEL FLORID.
Office Lise Only	
Office Use Only	\land

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: Miller Mechanical. Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P98000081535

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward M Gray

Name of Contact Person

Miller Mechanical, Inc.

Firm/ Company

6555 W. Broward Blvd, Apt 403C

Address

Plantation, FL 33317

City/ State and Zip Code

<u>millermech101@comcast.net</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For	further	information	concerning	this matter	nlease	call
1.01	nutriet	mormation	concerning	uns mauer,	prease	van

11: 305-400-8812 Sach

Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

\$35 Filing Fee

Edward M Gray

Status Certificate of Status

 \$43.75 Filing Fee &
 Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 30, 2011

EDWARD M GRAY 6555 W BROWARD BLVD APT 403C PLANTATION, FL 33317

SUBJECT: MILLER MECHANICAL, INC. Ref. Number: P98000081535

We have received your document for MILLER MECHANICAL, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You can not have a Manager if their is no officers listed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 111A00029023

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Fax: (877) 295-5860	To: +18502456897	Fax: +18502456897	Page 3 of 6 1/9/2012 11:48	j
	Articles of	Incorporation		
		of		
Miller Mechanical, Inc.			nan an	•••
	ration as currently filed wi	th the Florida Dept. of S	(ale)	
······································	Theremans Number of Com		Mithield and Annual Contraction of the Mithield Price of Annual Statements	-
			••• • • • ·	÷ .
"Pursuant to the provisions of a amendment(s) to its Articles of	ection 607,1006, Florida S Incorporation:	ratutes, this Florida Profi	It-Corporation adopts the fe	llowing.
A. If amending name, enter il	ic new name of the corport	ulon:		
The new name must be distingue abbreviation "Corp." Inc. " name must contain the word "cl	shuble and contain the word Co. For the designation untered.	l 'corporation," "compar "Corp," Inc. or Co" actation," or the abbrevia	iy." or "Incorporated" or the "A professional corporation uton P.A."	γ
B. Enter new principal office	address, if applicable:	·····		
(Principal office address MUST	BEASTREET ADDRESS)	n an	
		- and assessment age a more set of particular source particular	lige på forskel men for en	
			۰. هاست	
C. Enter new mailing address	. if anplicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE.	<u>A POST OFFICE ROX</u>)	attratigie Ottradice rober der view schenzen version v	анан аларын ушанан. Турулаан алар жана алар тара у адалар — алуу тара тара тара тара тара тара тара та	
		ر وې مېلې د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د		-
				_
D. If amending the registered new registered agent and/o	azent and/or registered off	ice address in Florida, er address:	uer the name of the	
Name of New Registere	d Agents Edward M. Grav	•		
	-			
		orina suvet (Rhiress)		
New Keyistered Office 2	Iddress: Plantation	(City)	, Floridà <u>33317</u> (Zip Cale)	
New Registered Agent's Signat I hereby accept the appolitiment	are, if changing Registered as registered agent. I am fa	I Agent: millior with and accept the	obligations of the position	
Annual (r start)	Stranger of View Res	the second s	1106 4	
	orginature.og iven Rogi	armen vagent. G Changing-		Fs -
	Pane	l of 4		
				
· .				
			and the second second	
	Miller Mechanical, Inc. (Name of Corport P98000081535. Parsuant to the provisions of a amendmein(s) to its Articles of A. Hamending name, enter the The new name must be distingue abbreviation "Corp." Inc. Internet contain the word "ch B. Enter new principal office (Principal office address <u>MUST</u> C. Enter new mailing address (Mailing address <u>MAY BE</u>) D. Hamending the registered new registered agent and/o <u>Nume of New Registered</u> <u>New Registered Office 7</u>	Articles of Articles of Miller Mechanical, Inc. (Name of Corporation as currently filed with P98000081535 (Document Number of Corporation Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006. Fibrida Stamendmeines) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. If <u>amending name, enter the new name of the corporation</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word Dhirevialiton Corp., The., Or Co., or the designation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional ass B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailling address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE ROS</u>) D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office Nume of New Registered Agent: Edward M Gray <u>5553.W Browand F</u> (Frincipal Office Address: Plantation New Registered Office Address: Plantation New Registered Office Address: Plantation	Articles of Amendineut to Articles of Incorporation of <u>Miller Mechanical, Inc.</u> (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of S P98000081535 (Discument Number of Corporation) (If known) Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profi- mendmeints) to its Articles of Incorporation: A. Hamending above, entry the new name of the corporation . The new more must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "compar- oblievibilition" Corp. "Inc." or "Co." or the designation "Corp." the "or "Co- nome must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbrevia B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Mailting address <u>MRIST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>) C. Enter new mailting address, if applicable: (Mailting address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>) D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, ef new registered agent and/or registered office address: Name of New Registered Agent: Edward M Gray_ <u>ASS5 W Browant Blori Apt 403C</u> (Torida street address) Florida: New Registered Office Address: Plantation (City)	Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of Miller Mechanical, Inc. (Name of Corporation as surrainly filed with the Florida Dept. of State) P9800081535 (Document Number of Corporation in the provisions of section 507.1006, Florida Statues, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the fo amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: A Limited dig name, enter the new name of the corporation: Miller Accession of the diginguishable and constant the word "corporation," "company," or "mereperated" on the amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation: Miller Accession of the diginguishable and constant the word "corporation," "company," or "mereperated" on the amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation Miller Accession of the distinguishable and constant the word "corporation," "a display of the "incorporation" Corp." The "corporation," a projectional corporation Miller Accession of the distinguishable and constant the word "corporation," a display of the "incorporation" Corp." The "corporation," a display of the display of the display of the "incorporation" corp." The "corporation at the distinguishable and constant the word "corporation," a display of the "incorporation" corp." The "corporation and the distinguish of the projection of the display of the "incorporation" corp." The "corporation and the distinguishable and constant the word "corporation," a display of the "incorporation" corp." The "corporation and the distinguish of the registered of the display of the

ىيلىدىغىغى تغميما محافات

Fax: +18502456897

1

Fhle(s)	Name	Address	
MGR	Semperfi LLC	6555 W Broward Blvd; Apt 403C Plantation, F1, 33317	
<u>,</u>			
	4 9 MM 44 Telefort and and a state of the		
	and - Azerbarasi - zerbarasi - Kitaran 		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Title(s) Name Title(s) Name

1) <u>P</u>	Edward M Gray	4)	······
2)		5)	
3)		6)	

Page 2 of 4

m: S. Khanna	Fax: (877) 295-5860	To: +18502456897	Fax: +18502456897	Page 5 of 6 1/9/2012 11:49
.*				
	E. If amending or adding addit (attach additional sheets, if neg	fonal Articles, enter chan	gefst here:	•
	(anach additional sheets, if net	cessary) (Be spec(flc)		114 - 111 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112 - 112
		····		
	They have subject of the second data and the subject of the subject of the second data and the subject of the s	na se		
	An ad an afe Allen Inn Allenan kanne kanne sesalar yan Allen Allen Anne an	ile a la deservação de la		nistensis anoverage water of a finite of the second statement of the second statement of the second statement of
	 	(* 2009 * 2 - Ca. Ca. ¹ - Calandar - 2 //2000 - 19 - 2000	1999 - HAN HAN HAN HAN HANN AN	a alata a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
	та на подат и подат и подат и подат и подат и подат и подат на подат и подат и подат и подат и подат и подат и Подат и подат и	96/1974/96/4 albana, caregoy, ayaan markana ayaan ayaa ayaa ayaa ayaa ayaa ayaa	₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	
	ayyan Manaya Manaka da Inatakan aya <mark>akti san san dan kana yana kana kana kana kana kana ka</mark>	1111	·	
	weakers a fill for an antisection and an and an and an			
		an shekara ta shekara t Mana ta shekara ta sheka		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	han maana ayad waxay waxay ayaa ayaa ayaa ayaa ayaa ay	**************************************		
			27 27.27	
				an a suite an
	<u>``````</u>		· · · ·	adala kan kiliga adala da adala jiga ya matika kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan k
		، موجوع المراجع ا		and the second secon
	·			
			· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	and a second		annen yn hefer yn hefer yn yn fref i'r ryner far a Merep yn Hefer far far yn arman a	
		and an	48610 - 752 - 1462 - 7 2 - 4425 - 5 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	- YELE YO VIE YELE YELE YELE YELE YELE YELE YELE YE
	an a	₩		944-127
	an tanàn amin'ny faritr'o dia kaominina dia mampika mana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fasiana amin'ny d	กระการการที่สามารถสาวมีการที่สามารถสาวมีการที่สามารถสาวมีการที่สามารถสาวมีการที่สามารถสาว	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	na sena sana sena na sana na			
	. The construction devices that the second start of the second start os	- 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20		
				ayyyy an a ywar a ywar a gwlana a gwlan
			in the second	and the second se

• • • • and a state of the second s

<u>provis</u>	imendment provides dons for implementin not applicable, indica	for an exchange, reclassi is the amendment if not c to N(4)	lication, or cancellation o ontained in the amendm	f issued shares, eni itself:	
- Samangara - Samangara	5 - 16	 		and a start of the start and a start of the st	
and the second		1999 M Ing 1997			
a'te rateratura - des duss & dans - m			11100001111111111111111111111111111111		
	· .			·	
**** ****		ngan mangang kang dan kang da	,		-78 4- AL-17 M
				5	Carly allows
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- Managaran ang Pangaran Na Sela di Pangaran Kang Pangaran ang	and the second second	
			f 1		
The date of	feach ameadment(s)	adoption	12/3/11	,	
Effective d	ate if applicable:				
	IIII EIGINIA ACAPPE	(nu more t	hon 90 days after amenda	ent file duie)	ateran
*					
Adoption c	Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	• ·		
D The ame by the s	endment(s) was/were a hareholders was/were	idopted by the shareholder: sufficient for approval.	The number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s)	
The ame	ndment(s) wastwere a separately provided f	approved by the shareholde of each voting group entitle	rs through voting groups, ed to vote xeparitely on th	The following statement e innéndment(s):	
T	he number of votes ca	st for the amendment(s) wi	as/were sufficient for appr	oval	
by			1999-129 1997-19-1996 (1994) 1994 (1994) 1994 (1994) 1977 (1994) 1977 (1994) 1977 (1994) 1977 (1994) 1977 (1994	= 4 2970-744	
		(voting group)			
The ame action w	noment(s) was/were a as not required.	dopted by the board of dire	ectors without shareholder	action and shareholder	
		dopted by the incorporator	a e e e contrato e contrato e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
action w	as not required.		s wanda sharennaer.ach	ar and shareholder	
	Dated 11/30/11	۱			
			······································	-	
	Signature		New Core	3,3011	
	select	director, president or other ted, by an incorporator - if inted fiduciary by that fiduci	in the hands of a receiver.		
		Edward M Gray			
		(Typed or pri	nted name of person signit	ig).	
		President.	a - Marina Marina Marina Marina - Marina Marina - Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marina Marin	an in an	
			(Title of person signing)		
		Pi	age 4 of 4		

· · · ·

F

.